Name of the Corporate Debtor:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Coastal Energen Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 04-02-2022; List of Creditors as on: 07-02-2022; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

14

116778016700.42

14

11677557047.09

72.03

459653.33

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

1732554725.99

0.00

1071733614

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

11

1927053406

10

8623649

0.05

1719945798

118113614

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

113

5509112467.60

107

4524987822.08

27.91

6617105.41

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

125946737300.01

001

16211168518.17

0.00

100.00

1719945798

1562763484.55

1196923986.74

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/16839
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-02-14 18:17:18-2e842642a5e8e641ba7526cb5d64e809.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-02-14 18:17:18-169d85e1e586aa7c384f8e82a7a27a4c.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-02-14 18:17:18-8ffae50948c441272d1c9db9361af007.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-02-14 18:17:18-f3840d5fa4875ccaeee0a8124ec7eaf8.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

