Name of the Corporate Debtor: Coastal Energen Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 04-02-2022; List of Creditors as on: 07-02-2022; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: (Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
	Creditor	No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	14	116778016700.42	14	11677557047.09	72.03	0	0	459653.33	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	6	1732554725.99	0	0	0.00	0	0	1071733614	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	11	1927053406	10	8623649	0.05	1719945798	0	118113614	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	113	5509112467.60	107	4524987822.08	27.91	0	0	6617105.41	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
Total		144	125946737300.01 001	131	16211168518.17	100.00	1719945798	1562763484.55	1196923986.74	